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OEM Reference

BMW
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MINI
MITSUBISHI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

11427805978
1147685
1254385
1359941
1530536
2S6Q6714A9B
2S6Q6714AA
2S6Q6714AB
1651073J00
1651073J01
SU00100741
Y40114302
Y401143029A
Y40114302A
Y60114302
11427805978
MN982521
1651073J00
1651073J00000
1651073J01
1651073J01000
1651073J02
1651073302000
SU00100741
Y40114302
Y40114302A
SU00100741
SU00100804
SU00100871

OEM Cross Reference

BLUE PRINT ADM52119
FRAM CH9657CECO
FRAM CH9657ECO
SogefiPro FA5670CECO
SogefiPro FA5670ECO
MANN-FILTER HU7162X
MANN-FILTER HU7162X
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J1313035
PURFLUX L343C
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